98.
180,

101.
102,
103.
104.
105,
106.
107.
106,
109.
10,
111.
112,
113.
114.
115.
llé °
117.
118.
10 £S5

120,

Name

R

D.
B.
e
D.
G.
B.
I
A.

3
Ne

K.
i
e
P.
D.
R.
Bs
R.
D.
R.

Knight
Gretton
Giffoxrd
Watton
Freeman
Martin
Langhorne
Daniels
Gayfexr
Harrod

Neary
Lock

Ray
Robertson
Barrell

Peter~Jone s

Gosnell
Wall
Taidlow
Walker

Mrs.C.Gandy

Mrs.B.doodruff 7 .
Miss K.bellingham

Migs H.,Mason
Mrs.C.Nye

)
.

Se
A
A.

L.
M.
Re
Ao
Pe
M
C.
Ge
D.
178

lirs.A.Barden

Travers
Watking
lye

Haynes -

Maxted £ -

Crow
Palner
Snare
Walgh
Carpenter
Patrick
Lade
Abbotts
Howard

GClub

Catford C.C.
Alite C.C.

Thanet R.C.

- Wigmore C.C.

Gravesend C.C.

Wigmore C.C.

Barnet CC/Lindaville Lid
Thanet R.C.

Archer R.C.

Basildon C.C.

slite C.C.

Bec C.C.

Weybridge Wheelers
Dulwich Paragon
BEdgware R.C./Revox
Gravesend C.C.

High Wycombe C.C.
Folkestone & Dist C.C.
Wigmore C.C.

Bec C.C.

Southboro & Dist ilhg

Thanet R.C.

Warwickshire R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C. Jun
Ashford Wheelers

Ashford Wheelers

Wigmore C.C.

London St.Christophers CCC
Ashford Wheelsrs

Kingston Wheelers

Thanet R.C.
Thanet R.C.
Gemini B.C.
Gravesend C.C.
Catford C.C.
Hastings & St.leonards CC §+87
South Western R.C.

Eagtbourne Rovers C.C.
Gravessnd C.C.
Woolwich C,C.
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lamsay Cup 25 Mile Time Trial
l.onday 26th lfay, 1980
Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

Prize Values

1st - The Pym Hill ‘Trophy + £7.00
2nd i £5.00
3rd £3.00
4th £2,00
1st fastest in Groups 4 - E £2.00 ea.
1st lady  The North Kent Trophy

1st junior The MacCross Trophy

1lst team  The Ramsay Cup +  £2,00 ea

Riders placed lst-4th are excluded from group awards

Course 3.25/2

Start at a marked point on 4.252, 400 yards west of
Dane Court between T.P.'s 6 ahd 7. '

Proceed east along A.252 and A.28 to turn at L.P.2086
opposite Strangers Lane,.Thannington (M) (5.89%9miles).
Retrace on A.28 to take left fork at Chilham (i)

(10.141 miles). Continue to Ashford to tum at road’
island at junction with Bybrook Road (M) (17.671 miles).
Retrace outward route to finish outside Pump House,

25C yrrds past River Stour. (25 miles).

i.ase arrive at the start in time to fit a body numbez,
Numbers will be exchanged for a’ drink when you finish.
Please do not park cars at the start or near the time—
keeper at the finish. '

This promotion is liable to RTTC observation and your
special attention is drawn to regulations 48,50,51,52.

Timekeepers A.R.Crayford Esq & Mrs. I. Wilkin

. Aggb to finigh Timekeeper IMrs. M. Marshall.

. Event Organiser - I. Stone, 68 Jarrett Avenus,

Frindsbury Extra, Strood, Kent.
ME2 ANH
(tledway 70366).
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10,

Il.
2.
13,
1.
15.
15,
7.
I8.
9.
20.

21.
22,
23,
2h.
25,
26.
27.
2€.
29.
30,

31.
3R
33
3o
35.
36.
37.
38-
390

&
4Ce

Name

12
R.
A,
G.
G.
T
R.
R'
L.
M.

Me

M.
Je
K-
ile
T.
A.
C.
Je
A.

Stone
Stevens
Weeks
Somerset
Haller
White
Parhan
Wilkin
Broad

Thorogood

Groves
Norris
Sladden
Mantle
Dann
Wood
Kneller
Coomber
Cruse
Playford

Harding
Gendek
Wakefield
Duncan
Mack
Kruse
Bowe
Lloyd
Wilkins
Sind th

Kruse
Temple
Salter
Whittle
Hemington
Iuxford
Taylor
Maisey
Waterman
Oram

Glub (
Gravesend C.C,
Gravesend C.C.
Gravesend C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.
V.C.Elan/Harry Perry
Folkestone & Digt C.C.
Gravesend C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
C.C.Orpington/ien Bird

Ashford Wheelers
Wigmore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
West Kent R.C.
fFolkestone & Dist C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Thanet R.C.

Ashford Wheelers
Gemini B.C.

Woolwich C.C.
Ashford Wheelecrs
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Thanet R.C.
Gravesend C.C.
Dartford Wheelers
34th Nomads/C.P.Hart
Gravesend C.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Dartford Wheelers Jun
Ashford Wheelers Jun
Thanet R.C.

biedway Velo Club
C.C.0rpington/Ken Bird
Woolwich C.C. Jun

Gemini B.C.
Wigmore C.C.
Charlotteville C.C.
®lite C.C.

Group Start
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42..
43

b

4’5.
L6
47
48.
49.
50.

50
52.
53.
54
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
€.

61.
62.
63.
64+
65.
66.
67.
68.
9.
70.

1.
72.
73.
Te
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.

' Name

P.
B.
B.
P
M.
K.
S.
C.
B,
D.

G.
J.
G.
K.
B.
G
A.
C.

R.

Hughe s
Drew

Austin
Beadle
Estick
Corder
Buck

Beacon
Harper
Crow

Law
Jenkins
Maclaglan
Evison
Dennis
Kerr

Brooks -

Marshall
Ford
Murray

Dongworth
Phillips
Bell
Beetles
Harridge
Cox
Cochlin
Bowdidge
Finch
Legge

Hook
Saunde rs
Warren
Burchell
Hunt

¢

74

Shake speare

lictiillan
Hertin

Shake speare

Donington

Medway, Velo Club
West Kent R.C.

San Fairy|Ann C.C.
Elite C.Ci .
Wigmore C,C.
Polhill R4C.
Wigmore C.C.
Faversham C & A C
Gravesend C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Jun

Thanet R.C.

West Kent R.C.

Central Sussex C.C.
Medway Velo Club
Thanet R.C.

Central Sussex C.C.
Hastings & St.leonards
Gravesend C.C.

San Fairy Amnn C.C.
Thanet R.C.

34th Nomads/C.P.Hart

torden C.R.C.

Catford C.C.

Gravesend C.Ce.

Herts Whs/Hert.Equipment Hire
Luton Wheelers
Thanet R.C.
Rodney C.C.
Thanet R.C.
Elite C.C.

Jun

Folkestone & Dist C.C.
High ycombe C.C.
Wigmore C.C.

Rodney G.C.’
Bedfordshire R.C.C.
Shaftesbury C.C.
Folkestone & Dist C.C.
Wigmore C.Ce.
Shaftesbury C.C.
South Bastern R.C.

Jun
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